
Feldarmbrust     WM-Qualifikation     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

 

Gesamt                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Schmidt Ina HS/D 55 57 52 54 55 273 58 58 58 57 59 290 59 58 57 57 57 288 851 59 60 58 60 59 296 58 58 57 57 57 287 58 58 57 57 52 282 865 1.716   

Hillenbrand Steffen BD/H 57 56 52 56 56 277 55 58 56 56 55 280 59 58 57 59 59 292 849 57 58 59 60 59 293 60 58 55 58 60 291 55 57 54 53 55 274 858 1.707   

Hillenbrand Ralf BD/H 56 56 57 54 54 277 56 59 58 59 57 289 58 59 58 56 58 289 855 55 56 56 58 56 281 58 57 57 58 60 290 56 58 56 53 52 275 846 1.701   

Ebend Melanie BD/D 56 57 55 53 54 275 59 58 57 57 57 288 57 58 59 55 59 288 851 58 58 60 59 59 294 56 55 54 59 53 277 53 53 53 51 53 263 834 1.685   

Bosch Robin WT/H 52 55 54 53 55 269 57 57 56 56 55 281 59 55 59 56 58 287 837 60 58 60 57 59 294 55 56 53 55 57 276 53 56 55 55 54 273 843 1.680   

Berninger Armin BY/S 58 58 51 55 56 278 56 57 55 56 57 281 56 58 56 59 55 284 843 55 57 57 55 58 282 56 57 58 58 55 284 54 55 52 54 51 266 832 1.675   

Konrad Jochen BY/H 54 54 53 51 57 269 54 52 58 58 57 279 55 58 59 57 58 287 835 59 56 59 56 56 286 56 56 54 58 54 278 52 52 53 58 55 270 834 1.669   

Hillenbrand Walter   BD/S 50 53 49 48 53 253 59 58 55 59 56 287 57 58 58 58 55 286 826 57 56 58 59 57 287 56 56 58 57 57 284 54 57 51 54 55 271 842 1.668   

Blumtritt Karl-Heinz NS/H 52 53 49 59 54 267 59 56 57 54 54 280 59 58 59 56 57 289 836 53 58 58 57 56 282 56 56 54 58 59 283 48 52 57 54 55 266 831 1.667   

Kreps Bernhard HS/S 56 52 53 51 54 266 54 55 57 56 58 280 56 56 56 56 60 284 830 58 56 59 59 48 280 57 53 55 57 55 277 53 56 54 53 54 270 827 1.657   

Lück Markus WT/H 56 57 51 50 52 266 51 58 54 55 59 277 57 58 56 59 56 286 829 52 57 57 58 57 281 57 54 55 57 56 279 56 52 54 54 52 268 828 1.657   

Ronalter Sebastian BY/H 52 51 49 52 52 256 55 52 52 55 55 269 56 58 56 57 57 284 809 59 59 56 58 57 289 55 58 59 56 55 283 53 56 54 51 55 269 841 1.650   

Weißmann Karl-Ernst WT/S 55 53 49 56 55 268 56 55 54 59 56 280 56 57 55 57 57 282 830 55 58 53 54 57 277 57 57 54 56 55 279 52 53 54 50 54 263 819 1.649   

Zimmer Michael HS/S 54 48 47 49 52 250 52 55 54 56 48 265 55 57 55 52 54 273 788 55 59 56 58 55 283 56 59 54 54 54 277 51 50 44 50 53 248 808 1.596   

Künkler Oskar WT/S 55 54 49 54 50 262 48 54 49 45 53 249 57 56 58 59 56 286 797 53 55 54 57 54 273 54 56 53 53 53 269 51 47 49 55 53 255 797 1.594   

Braun Harold HS/S 51 50 51 46 48 246 53 53 51 55 55 267 52 51 54 55 53 265 778 50 55 52 47 53 257 46 51 53 54 54 258 51 47 51 52 47 248 763 1.541  

Blumtritt Moritz NS/J 31 42 48 51 50 222 55 53 58 56 47 269 53 54 49 51 54 261 752 51 52 57 52 54 266 49 54 55 52 52 262 48 43 48 51 52 242 770 1.522  

Hübsch Olaf RH/S 39 50 54 46 47 236 55 49 56 56 52 268 51 53 51 50 55 260 764 49 52 50 51 50 252 46 48 43 51 56 244 52 49 49 48 45 243 739 1.503  

Steiger Oliver BD/H entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Moch Christine BD/D entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Blumtritt Lucas NS/J entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Moch Elias BD/J entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Löwer Heinz Werner HS/S N.A.   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Wilke Martin NS/S entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

         0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

26.05.2019



Feldarmbrust     WM-Qualifikation     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

Damen                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Schmidt Ina HS/D 55 57 52 54 55 273 58 58 58 57 59 290 59 58 57 57 57 288 851 59 60 58 60 59 296 58 58 57 57 57 287 58 58 57 57 52 282 865 1.716  1

Ebend Melanie BD/D 56 57 55 53 54 275 59 58 57 57 57 288 57 58 59 55 59 288 851 58 58 60 59 59 294 56 55 54 59 53 277 53 53 53 51 53 263 834 1.685  2

Moch Christine BD/D entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

Junioren                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Blumtritt Moritz NS/J 31 42 48 51 50 222 55 53 58 56 47 269 53 54 49 51 54 261 752 51 52 57 52 54 266 49 54 55 52 52 262 48 43 48 51 52 242 770 1.522  1

Moch Elias BD/J entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

Blumtritt Lucas NS/J entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0   

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

        0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0    

0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

 

26.05.2019



Feldarmbrust     WM-Qualifikation     Hausen     25. - 26. Mai  2019 

Herren                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Hillenbrand Steffen BD/H 57 56 52 56 56 277 55 58 56 56 55 280 59 58 57 59 59 292 849 57 58 59 60 59 293 60 58 55 58 60 291 55 57 54 53 55 274 858 1.707 1

Hillenbrand Ralf BD/H 56 56 57 54 54 277 56 59 58 59 57 289 58 59 58 56 58 289 855 55 56 56 58 56 281 58 57 57 58 60 290 56 58 56 53 52 275 846 1.701 2

Bosch Robin WT/H 52 55 54 53 55 269 57 57 56 56 55 281 59 55 59 56 58 287 837 60 58 60 57 59 294 55 56 53 55 57 276 53 56 55 55 54 273 843 1.680 3

Konrad Jochen BY/H 54 54 53 51 57 269 54 52 58 58 57 279 55 58 59 57 58 287 835 59 56 59 56 56 286 56 56 54 58 54 278 52 52 53 58 55 270 834 1.669 4

Blumtritt Karl-Heinz NS/H 52 53 49 59 54 267 59 56 57 54 54 280 59 58 59 56 57 289 836 53 58 58 57 56 282 56 56 54 58 59 283 48 52 57 54 55 266 831 1.667 5

Lück Markus WT/H 56 57 51 50 52 266 51 58 54 55 59 277 57 58 56 59 56 286 829 52 57 57 58 57 281 57 54 55 57 56 279 56 52 54 54 52 268 828 1.657 6

Ronalter Sebastian BY/H 52 51 49 52 52 256 55 52 52 55 55 269 56 58 56 57 57 284 809 59 59 56 58 57 289 55 58 59 56 55 283 53 56 54 51 55 269 841 1.650 7

Steiger Oliver BD/H entschuldigt   0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

     0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0  

    0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0

    0      0      0 0      0      0      0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0    

Senioren                      65 m                     50 m                        35 m 1. Tag                      35 m                     50 m                        65 m 2. Tag GESAMT

Name   1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES 1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  1/60 2/60 3/60 4/60 5/60  GES GESAMT X10 10 Platz

Berninger Armin BY/S 58 58 51 55 56 278 56 57 55 56 57 281 56 58 56 59 55 284 843 55 57 57 55 58 282 56 57 58 58 55 284 54 55 52 54 51 266 832 1.675 1

Hillenbrand Walter   BD/S 50 53 49 48 53 253 59 58 55 59 56 287 57 58 58 58 55 286 826 57 56 58 59 57 287 56 56 58 57 57 284 54 57 51 54 55 271 842 1.668 2

Kreps Bernhard HS/S 56 52 53 51 54 266 54 55 57 56 58 280 56 56 56 56 60 284 830 58 56 59 59 48 280 57 53 55 57 55 277 53 56 54 53 54 270 827 1.657 3

Weißmann Karl-Ernst WT/S 55 53 49 56 55 268 56 55 54 59 56 280 56 57 55 57 57 282 830 55 58 53 54 57 277 57 57 54 56 55 279 52 53 54 50 54 263 819 1.649 4

Zimmer Michael HS/S 54 48 47 49 52 250 52 55 54 56 48 265 55 57 55 52 54 273 788 55 59 56 58 55 283 56 59 54 54 54 277 51 50 44 50 53 248 808 1.596 5

Künkler Oskar WT/S 55 54 49 54 50 262 48 54 49 45 53 249 57 56 58 59 56 286 797 53 55 54 57 54 273 54 56 53 53 53 269 51 47 49 55 53 255 797 1.594 6

Braun Harold HS/S 51 50 51 46 48 246 53 53 51 55 55 267 52 51 54 55 53 265 778 50 55 52 47 53 257 46 51 53 54 54 258 51 47 51 52 47 248 763 1.541 7

Hübsch Olaf RH/S 39 50 54 46 47 236 55 49 56 56 52 268 51 53 51 50 55 260 764 49 52 50 51 50 252 46 48 43 51 56 244 52 49 49 48 45 243 739 1.503

Wilke Martin NS/S entschuldigt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Löwer Heinz Werner HS/S N.A. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  

26.05.2019


